
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

299 

113 

12 

20 

40 

Name 

Stig Christian Bjørndal-Riis 

Kjell Tore Nornes 

jan ivar skilbrei 

Helge Rødås 

Bastian Nordhagen Sagen 

Best Tm 

1:18.171 

1:18.542 

1:18.775 

1:19.955 

3:51.326 

Laps 

5 

6 

6 

10 

2 

Diff 

0.371 

0.604 

1.784 

2:33.155 

Best Speed 

104,172 

103,680 

103,373 

101,847 

35,202 

In Lap 

3 

5 

6 

8 

2 

Make 

Yamaha 

Ducati 

ducati 

Triumph 

Yamaha 

Sponsor/Team 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Drizzle - Temp: 9,0 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 10,0 C 

Printed: 15.05.2017 09:31:31 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Race Director: Terje Granheim 

Sport Rescue Team. 

Timing and results are not official. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

Heldagstrening SMCK 

1 NorgesCup 600 - 1000 

NorgesCup 600 - 1000 Heat 01 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 9:00:02 

Vålerbanen 2,262 km 

15.05.2017 09:00 


