









Heldagstrening SMCK

Sorted on Best Lap time

1 NorgesCup 600 - 1000

Vålerbanen 2,262 km

NorgesCup 600 - 1000 Heat 01

15.05.2017 09:00

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 9:00:02

Pos	No.	Name	Best Tm	Laps	Diff	Best Speed	n Lap	Make	Sponsor/Team
1	299	Stig Christian Bjørndal-Rii:	1:18.171	5		104,172	3	Yamaha	
2	113	Kjell Tore Nornes	1:18.542	6	0.371	103,680	5	Ducati	
3	12	jan ivar skilbrei	1:18.775	6	0.604	103,373	6	ducati	
4	20	Helge Rødås	1:19.955	10	1.784	101,847	8	Triumph	
5	40	Bastian Nordhagen Sagen	3:51.326	2	::33.155	35,202	2	Yamaha	

Announcements

Weather: Drizzle - Temp: 9,0 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 10,0 C

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no

Race Director: Terje Granheim

Sport Rescue Team.

Timing and results are not official. Printed: 15.05.2017 09:31:31

Licensed to: Timekeeping.no

Orbits

www.mylaps.com